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TO START
SPICY EDAMAME
EDAMAME WITH SEA SALT
SALMON ROSES (3 PIECES)
TORCHED SALMON ROSES (3 PIECES)

POKE BOWLS

R75
R75
Rios
Ri1s

All our Poke Bowls are served with avocado, edamame

beans, a marinated boiled egg, braised shiitake

mushroom, sushi rice, and sesame seeds.*
SALMON
TUNA
TEMPURA PRAWN

CRUMBED CHICKEN
TOFU & WAKAME SALAD

CHEF’S ROLLS

(10 pieces)

TIGER ROLLS

Prawn California roll topped with prawn
and avocado. Served with either wasabi
mayo or sweet chilli mayo.

RAINBOW ROLLS
Salmon California roll topped with tuna
and salmon served with Teriyaki sauce.

SPICY TUNA ROLLS

Spicy California roll wrapped with tuna
and avocado slices. Topped with tuna
tartare flambé, served with Teriyaki sauce.

TEMPURA VEGGIE ROLLS

Assorted tempura vegetables and avocado
topping served with chilli mayo and
Teriyaki sauce.

MAKI ROLLS
(6 pieces)
SALMON
TUNA
PRAWN
CRAB STICK
AVOCADO

%@lo

R185
R165
Ri185

Ri45
Ri45

R185

R185

R185

Ri45

Kindly note that we are unable to accommodate menu alterations.

CALIFORNIA ROLLS
(10 pieces)
SALMON & AVOCADO
TUNA & AVOCADO
PRAWN & AVOCADO
CRAB STICK & AVOCADO
TEMPURA PRAWN & CREAM CHEESE

CUCUMBER, DAIKON, AVOCADO,
BRAISED SHIITAKE

NIGIRI
(2 pieces)
SALMON
TUNA
PRAWN
AVOCADO

HAND ROLLS

(1 piece)
SALMON & AVOCADO
SPICY TUNA & CUCUMBER
PRAWN & AVOCADO

INARI

(2 piece)
SPICY PRAWN
SALMON
SPICY TUNA
CRAB STICK SALAD
SMASHED AVOCADO
TRADITIONAL

SASHIMI

(5 pieces)
SALMON

TUNA

Rizs
Ri20
Ri25
Ri25

Ri1s
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SASHIMI PLATTER | R165 NIGIRI PLATTER | R170
6 PIECES 6 PIECES
3 x Sashimi Tuna & 3 x Sashimi Salmon 2 x Salmon, 2 x Tuna & 2 x Prawn
Salmon Only R170 Salmon Only R180

INARI PLATTER | R215 VEGETARIAN PLATTER | R250
6 PIECES 14 PIECES
1 X Inari of each Tempura Veg Rolls, Avo Nigiri
Salmon Only R250 & Inari Trad

ROSE PLATTER | R275 SPICY PLATTER | R395
15 PIECES 15 PIECES
3 X Salmon Roses, 2 x Tuna Nigiri, Spicy Tuna Rolls, Spicy Tuna Hand Roll
10 x California Crab Sticks Spicy Prawn & Spicy Tuna Inari

Salmon Only R285

RAINBOW PLATTER | R490 TIGER PLATTER | R415
25 PIECES 28 PIECES
Rainbow Rolls, Maki Tuna, Prawn Nigiri, Tiger Rolls, Maki Salmon
Crab Inari & Tuna Sashimi Tuna California & Nigiri Tuna

Kindly note that we are unable to accommodate menu alterations.



